Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar (W)
Department of Information Technology
Time Table for online Practical Examination April 2021

Sem 1 ATKT
Day Date Time Subject Student Roll no
Thursday 15-4-2021 8:30-10:30 DE Ex-201
Friday 16-4-2021 8:30-10:30 oS Ex-201
Saturday 17-4-2021 8:30-10:30 DM Ex-201
Sem 2 Regular cum ATKT
Day Date Time Subject Student Roll No
Batch 1- 2, 3-23,
5,6,7,8,10, 11,
Thursday 15-4-2021 | 8:30-11:30 GC Case study 13-36, 14, 16-63,
18,19, 20, 22-27,
Batch 2 - 25-28,
. 29, 30, 31, 32-67,
Friday 16-4-2021 8:30-11:30 GC Case study 33,34, 35, 38, 39-
58, 40-69, 42-72,
Batch 3 - 50-55,
53, 54,57, 59-73,
Saturday 17-4-2021 8:30-11:30 GC Case study 60, 61, 62, 64, 65,
66, 70, 71, 74, Ex-
Tuesday 20-4-2021 8:30-10:30 Python Programming |1to 74 + Ex - 201
Thursday 22-4-2021 8:30-10:30 MA 1to74+Ex-201
Friday 23-4-2021 8:30-10:30 WP 1to 74 + Ex- 201
Saturday 24 -4-2021 8:30-10:30 NM 1to74+Ex-201
Sem 4 Regular
Day Date Time Subject Student Roll No
Monday 26-4-2021 8:30-10:30 Advanced Java 1to 62 + Ex01
Tuesday 27-4-2021 8:30-10:30 ES 1to 62 + Ex01
Wednesday [28-4-2021 8:30-10:30 COoSsT 1to 62+ Ex01
Thursday 29-4-2021 8:30-10:30 SE 1to 62 + Ex01
Friday 30-4-2021 8:30-10:30 CG 1to 62+ Ex01
Sem 6 Regular
Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 20-4-2021 11:30-1:30 Bl lto54
Thursday 22-4-2021 11:30-1:30 SC 1to 54
Friday 23-4-2021 11:30-1:30 SQA lto54
Saturday 24 -4 -2021 11:30-1:30 GIS 1to 54

PTO



Sem 6 Project Exan

Project Viva
Day Date Time Group 1 Group 2 Group 3
_ _ 1-23,3-18, 4-33,842-20,6-15,10- |7-36, 9-52,12-
Wednesday 28-4-2021 11:30-2:30 55 48, 21-11 34,14 - 44
_ . 13- 28, 16-31, 17-32, |5-19, 22-40, 29
Thursday 29-4-2021 11:30-2:30 24 - 43 35, 30
. _ . 26 -53,27-50, 37-42,|139-47,45-46, 49
Friday 30-4-2021 11:30-2:30 38-41 51




